10/26/2024 FALL NATIVE PLANT MARKET

LOWCOUNTRY CHAPTER OF THE NATIVE PLANT SOCIETY
AND TOWN OF MT PLEASANT TAKE ROOT

MT PLEASANT FARMERS MARKET * 1-4PM *

645 COLEMAN BLVD

BOTTLE TREE GARDENING

bottletreegardening@gmail.com

|Botanical Name Common Name Size Price |
Sedges and Grasses
Carex cherokeensis Cherokee Sedge 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Carex flaccosperma Blue Wood Sedge 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Chasmanthium latifolium Indian Wood Oats 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Trees and Shrubs
Clethra alnifolia Summersweet 2 gal $12 /2 for $20
Salix nigra Black Willow 2 gal $12 /2 for $20
Prunus serotina Black Cherry 2 gal $12 /2 for $20
Perennials or Reseeding Annuals
Amsonia tabernaemontana Eastern Bluestar 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Ruellia humilis Wild Petunia 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Clinopodium caolinianum Georgia Savory 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Pycnanthemum muticum Mountain Mint 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Sysirinchium angustifolium Blue-eyed Grass 1qt $4 /3 for $10
Vernonia noveboracensis New York Ironweed 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Eryngium integrifolium Blueflower Eryngo 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Eryngium yuccifolium Rattlesnake Master 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Solidago rugosa Rough Goldenrod 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Coreopsis lanceolata Lance-leaf coreopsis 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Rudbeckia maxima Giant Coneflower 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Helenium autumnale Sneezeweed 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Verbesina virginica Frostweed 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Fragaria virginiana Wild Strawberry 1qt $4 /3 for $10
Hibiscus coccineus Texas Star Hibiscus (white flowered) 1 gal $8 /3 for $20
Yucca aloifolia Spanish Bayonet 2 gal $12 /2 for $20

HOLY CITY PLANTS

Holycityplants@gmail.com

Botanical Name Common Name Size Price "
Hydrangea quercifolia Oakleaf Hydrangea 'Ruby Slippers' 2 gal $25
Vaccinium virgatum Rabbiteye Blueberry 2 gal $20
Echinace purpea Coneflower 1 gal $10
Lobelia cardinalis Cardinal Flower 1 gal $12
Salvia coccinea Coral Nymph Salvia 1 gal $12
Gaillardia Blanket Flower (assorted) 1 gal $10
Stokesia laevis Stokes Aster 1 gal $10
Symphyotrichum novae-angliae New England Aster 1 gal $10
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Eupatorium dubium
Lonicera sempervirens
Sambucus canadensis
Muhlenbergia capillaris
Penstemon hybrid
Gelsemium rankinii
Monarda didyma
Heliopsis helianthoides
Coreopsis grandiflora
Coreopsis grandiflora
Coreopsis verticllata
Baptisia australis
Liatris spicata

Phlox divaricata

Joe Pyeweed 'Baby Joe'
Coral Honeysuckle
Elderberry

Muhly Grass

Beardtongue 'Cherry Sparks'

Swamp Jessamine

Bee Balm

Burning Hearts
Tickseed 'Jethro Tull'
Tickseed 'Early Sunrise'
Tickseed 'Moonbeam'
False Indigo

Blazing Star

Woodland Phlox 'Blue Moon'

6" pot
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
6" pot
6" pot
6" pot

Vendor: NATIVE PLANTS TO THE PEOPLE _nativeplantsttp@gmail.com
Botanical Name Common Name Size Price "
Fern Dryopteris australis Dixie Wood Fern 55" $9
Fern Dryopteris ludoviciana Southern Wood Fern 55" $9
Fern Onoclea sensibilis Sensitive Fern 55" $9
Fern Polystichum acrostichoides Christmas Fern 3.5" $6
Grass Chasmanthium latifolium River Oats plug $3
Grass Muhlenbergia capillaris Pink Muhly Grass 55" $9
Grass Muhlenbergia capillaris Pink Muhly Grass plug $3
Grass Muhlenbergia sericea Sweetgrass / Purple Muhly plug $3
Perennial Amsonia tabernaemontana Eastern Bluestar 55" $9
Perennial Amsonia tabernaemontana Eastern Bluestar plug $3
Perennial Aquilegia canadensis Eastern Columbine 3.5" $6
Perennial Boltonia asteroides White Doll's Daisy 55" $9
Perennial Boltonia asteroides White Doll's Daisy plug $3
Perennial Carex leavenworthii Leavenworth Sedge 3.5" $6
Perennial Coreopsis auriculata Mouse-ecared Coreopsis 3.5" $6
Perennial Coreopsis grandiflora Large-flowered Coreopsis 3.5" $6
Perennial Coreopsis lanceolata Lanceleaf Coreopsis 55" $9
Perennial Eryngium yuccifolium Rattlesnake Master plug $3
Perennial Eutrochium fistulosum Joe-Pye Weed 3.5" $6
Perennial Hibiscus coccineus Scarlet Rose Mallow 3.5" $6
Perennial Hibiscus moscheutos Crimson-eyed Rose Mallow 3.5" $6
Perennial [Iris virginica Southern Blue Flag Iris 3.5" $6
Perennial Monarda didyma Bee Balm 'Bee-True' plug $3
Perennial Monarda punctata Spotted Beebalm plug $3
Perennial Penstemon digitalis Foxglove Beardtongue plug $3
Perennial Phlox carolina Carolina Phlox 'Kim' plug $3
Perennial Phlox divaricata Woodland Phlox plug $3
Perennial Phlya nodiflora Frogfruit 3.5" $6

$5
$15
$12
$10
$7
$15
$7
$10
$10
$10
$10
$7
$7
$7
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Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial

Vendor:

Physostegia virginiana
Pycnanthemum muticum
Rudbeckia fulgida
Rudbeckia fulgida v. fulgida
Rudbeckia laciniata
Rudbeckia triloba

Salvia lyrata

Silphium asteriscus
Sisyrinchium angustifolium
Sisyrinchium angustifolium
Sisyrinchium nashii
Solidago sphacelata
Symphyotrichum cordifolium
Symphyotrichum elliottii
Symphyotrichum ericoides
Symphyotrichum laeve
Symphyotrichum laeve
Zizia aurea

ROOTS AND SHOOTS

Obedient Plant 'Pink Manners'
Short-toothed Mountain Mint

Orange Coneflower
Orange Coneflower
Cutleaf Coneflower
Brown-eyed Susan
Lyreleaf Sage

Starry Rosinweed
Blue-eyed Grass
Blue-eyed Grass
Blue-eyed Grass 'Suwannee'
Goldenrod 'Golden Fleece'
Blue Wood Aster

Elliott's Aster

Heath Aster

Smooth Blue Aster
Smooth Blue Aster
Golden Alexander

plug $3
plug $3
3.5" $6
plug $3
5.5" $9
plug $3
plug $3
5.5" $9
3.5" $6
plug $3
plug $3
plug $3
5.5" $9
425" $9
plug $3
5.5" $9
plug $3
plug $3

Caroline@rootsandshootsnursery.com

|Botanical Name Common Name Size Price |
FLOWERS
Achillea millefolium '"Paprika’ Paprika Yarrow lg $10
Achillea millefolium 'Terracotta’ Terracotta Yarrow lg $10
Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly Milkweed 5.5" pot $8
Aster laevis Smooth Blue Aster lg $10
Symphyotrichum cordifolium Blue Wood Aster lg $10
Symphyotrichum cordifolium 'Avondale’  Aster 'Avondale’' lg $10
Symphyotrichum elliottii Elliott's Aster 2g $16
Symphyotrichum georgianum Georgia Aster lg $10
Symphyotrichum lateriflorus 'Lady in Black'  Lady in Black' Calico Aster g $10
Symphyotrichum novi-angliae New England Aster lg $10
Symphyotrichum novi-angliae New England Aster 2g $16
Baptisia alba False Indigo lg $12
Clinopodium georgianum GA Savory lg $10
Conoclinium coelestinum Blue Mistflower lg $10
Coreopsis integrifolia Chipola River Coreopsis lg $10
Coreopsis lanceolata Lanceleaf Coreopsis lg $10
Echinacea pallida Pale Purple Coneflower lg $10
Echinacea purpurea Purple Coneflower lg $10
Erigeron pulchellus 'Lynnhaven Carpet’  Lynnhaven Carpet Robins Plantain lg $10
Eryngium yuccifolium Rattlesnake Master lg $10
Eupatorium dubium 'Baby Joe' Baby Joe Pye Weed lg $12
Fragaria virginiana Wild Strawberry lg $10
Gaillardia pulchella Blanket Flower lg $10




Helianthus angustifolius
Helianthus tuberosus
Hibiscus coccineus
Kosteletskya virginica
Liatris spicata
Malvaviscus arboreus
Malvaviscus arboreus
Monarda didyma ‘Jacob Cline’
Monarda fistulosa 'Claire Grace'
Packera aurea
Penstemon digitalis
Phlox divaricata 'Blue Moon'
Pycnanthemum muticum
Rudbeckia fulgida 'Goldsturm’
Rudbeckia laciniata
Ruellia caroliniensis
Salvia coccinea
Sedum ternatum 'Larinem Park'
Silphium asteriscus
Solidago odora
Solidago rugosa
Solidago sempervirens
Solidago stricta
Verbena canadensis 'Homestead Purple’
Viola walteri 'Silver Gem'
Zizia aurea

VINES
Aristolochia tomentosa
Aster/Ampelaster carolinianus
Bignonia capreolata
Campsis radicans
Gelsemium rankinii
Lonicera sempervirens 'Leo’
Passiflora incarnata
Passiflora lutea

FERNS
Athyrium filix-femina
Dryopteris x australis
Thelypteris kunthii

GRASSES / SEDGES / PALMS

Carex cherokeensis
Chasmanthium latifolium
Muhlenbergia capillaris
Muhlenbergia capillaris
Sabal palmetto

Swamp Sunflower

Jerusalem Artichoke

Texas Star Hibiscus

Seashore Mallow

Blazing Star

Turks Cap Hibiscus

Turks Cap Hibiscus

Bee Balm, 'Jacob Cline'

Bee Balm, Bergamot 'Claire Grace'
Golden Ragwort

Foxglove Beardtongue

Blue Moon Woodland Phlox
Clustered Mountain Mint
Goldsturm Blackeyed Susan

Cut Leaf Coneflower

Wild Petunia

Red Sage

Larinem Park Whorled Stonecrop
Starry Rosinweed

Sweet Goldenrod

Roughleaf Goldenrod

Seaside Goldenrod

Wand Goldenrod

Homestead Purple Trailing Verbena
Silver Gem Violet

Golden Alexander

Dutchmans Pipe

Aster Climbing

Crossvine

Trumpet Vine

Swamp Jessamine

Coral Honeysuckle Leo'
Purple Passionflower, Maypop
Yellow Passionflower

Lady Fern
Dixie Wood Fern
Southern Shield Fern

Cherokee Sedge

River Oats

Muhly Grass / Sweetgrass
Muhly Grass / Sweetgrass
Sabal Palm/Cabbage Palm

lg
lg
2g
lg
lg
lg
3g
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg
lg

lg
2g
lg
lg
lg
3g
lg
lg

lg
lg
lg

lg
lg
lg
3g
3g

$10
$10
$18
$12
$10
$12
$26
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$10

$12
$24
$12
$12
$12
$38
$12
$12

$12
$12
$12

$10
$10
$8

$18
$26



Vendor:

Schizachyrium scoparium 'Standing Ovation’

Sisyrinchium angustifolium

Sisyrinchium angustifolium 'Purple’
SHRUBS

Agarista populifolia

Callicarpa americana

Calycanthus floridus

Euonymus americanus

Hypericum densiflorum

Hypericum reductum

1lex vomitoria

llex vomitoria f. pedula

Hllicium floridanum

Hllicium floridanum 'Alba’

Itea virginica 'Scentlandia’

Leucothoe axillaris

Rhododendron atlanticum

Rhododendron austrinum x Gibralter

Rhododendron canescens

Rhododendron x 'Stonewall Jackson'

Sambucus canadensis

Vaccinium myrsinites

Viburnum dentatum

Viburnum obovatum 'Mrs. Schillers’
TREES

Asimina triloba

Cercis canadensis

Cercis canadensis

Chionanthus virginicus

Cornus florida

Fagus grandifolia

Gordonia lasianthus

Hamamelis virginiana

Juniperus virginiana

Magnolia grandiflora

Persea palustrus

Prunus angustifolia

Prunus caroliniana

Taxodium ascendens

Taxodium distichum

Zanthxylum clava-herculis

NATURESCAPES OF BEAUFORT

Standing Ovation Little Blue Stem g

Blue Eyed Grass g
Purple Eyed Grass g
Pipestem/ Fetterbush 3g
American Beauty Berry 3g
Sweetshrub (Carolina Allspice) 3g
Heart's-A-Burstin g
Bushy St. John's Wort lg
St. Johns Wort, Atlantic lg
Yaupon Holly 3g
Weeping Yaupon Holly 3g
Florida Anise, Red 3g
Florida Anise, White 3g
Scentlandia Sweetspire 3g
Coastal Doghobble 3g
Azalea, Coastal 3g
Azalea, 'Tiger' 3g
Piedmont Azalea 3g
Azalea 'Stonewall Jackson' 3g
Elderberry g
Blueberry, Shiny g
Arrowwood Viburnum S5¢g
Mrs. Schiller's Walter's Viburnum 3g
Paw Paw 9" pot
Eastern Redbud g
Eastern Redbud 3g
Fringetree 3g
Flowering Dogwood 3g
American Beech 3g
Loblolly Bay 3g
American Witch Hazel 3g
Eastern Red Cedar 3g
Southern Magnolia 3g
Swamp Bay 3g
Chickasaw plum 3g
Cherry Laurel 3g
Pond Cypress 3g
Bald Cypress 3g
Toothache tree 3g

Danielpayne@naturescapesofbeaufort.com

$12
$10
$10

$24
$24
$26
$10
$10
$12
$26
$26
$26
$26
$38
$26
$28
$28
$28
$28
$12
$15
$26
$26

$18
$15
$26
$24
$26
$24
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26

|Botanical Name

Common Name

Size

Price

PLANT LIST FORTHCOMING
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Vendor:

NATIVE PLANT SOCIETY

edlbernard@aol.com

|Botanical Name Common Name Size Price |
GRASSES & SEDGES
Chasmanthium latifolium River oats 1 gal $8
Eragrostis elliotii Love Grass 1 gal $8
Muhlenbergii capillaris (purple) Sweetgrass 1 gal $8
Schizachyrium stoloniferum Creeping bluestem 1 gal $8
TREES/SHRUBS
Callicarpa americana American Beauty Berry 3 gal $18
Conradina canescens Wild Rosemary 1 gal $10
Diospyros virginiana Persimmon 3 gal $22
1lex vomitoria Yaupon Holly (female) 3 gal $22
Magnolia grandiflora Southern Magnolia 3 gal $22
Pinus palustris Longleaf Pine 3 gal $20
Quercus phellos Willow oak 3 gal $22
Quercus virginiana Live Oak 3 gal $22
Rhododendron atlanticum Coast Azalea 3 gal $25
Rhododendron austrinum Flame Azalea 3 gal $25
Sambucus canadensis Elderberry 3 gal $20
Vaccinium ashei 'Powder Blue' Powder Blue Blueberry* 3 gal $25
Vaccinium ashei 'Big Fruit' Big Fruit Blueberry* 3 gal $25
Vaccinium ashei 'Brightwell’ Brightwell Blueberry* 3 gal $25
Vaccinium ashei 'Emerald’ Emerald Blueberry* 3 gal $25
Viburnum obovatum Walters Viburnum 3 gal $20
VINES
Ampelaster carolinianus Climbing aster 1 gal $10
Campsis spp. Trumpet vine 1 gal $10
Gelsemium sempervirens Carolina Jessamine 1 gal $10
Passiflora incarnata Passion Vine 1 gal $10
Wisteria frutescens 'Amethyst Falls American Wisteria 1 gal $10
PERENNIALS
Amsonia tabernaermontana Blue Star 1 gal $8
Aquilegia canadensis Columbine 1 gal $8
Asclepias incarnata Swamp milkweed (pesticide free) 1 gal $10
Asclepias perennis Aquatic milkweed (pesticide free) 1 gal $10
Asclepias tuberosa Butterfly milkweed (pesticide free) 1 gal $10
Asclepias verticillata whorled milkweed (pesticide free) 1 gal $10
Baptisia alba White Wild Indigo 1 gal $8
Coreopsis lanceolata Lanceleaf coreopsis 1 gal $8
Echinacea purpurea Purple cone flower 1 gal $6
Eupatorium fistulosum Joe Pye weed 1 gal $8
Eurybia divaricata White wood aster 1 gal $8
Eurybia hemisphaerica Southern prairie aster 1 gal $8
Fragaria virginiana Native Strawberry 1 gal $8
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Helianthus angustifolius
Helianthus debilis
Hibiscus coccineus
Hibiscus mosheutos
Liatris spicata

Lobelia cardinalis
Lobelia siphilitica
Monarda fistulosa
Monarda punctata
Penstemon laevigatus
Phlox divaricata
Pityopsis graminifolia
Pycnanthemum albescens
Rudbeckia fulgida
Rudbeckia goldsturm
Rudbeckia hirta

Salvia coccinea
Sisyrinchium angustifolium 'suwanee’
Sisyrinchium spp
Solidago sempervirens
Stokesia laevis
Symphyotrichum cordifolium
Vernonia angustifolia
Vernonia gigantean
Yucca filamentosa

Zizia aurea

FERNS,PALMS & YUCCA

Dryopteris ludoviciana
Thelypteris kunthii
Sabal minor

Sabal palmetto

Swamp sunflower
Dune sunflower
Scarlet Hibiscus
Swamp rose mallow
Blazing Star
Cardinal Flower
Great Blue Lobelia
Bee Balm

Dotted horsemint
Beard tongue
Woodland phlox 'blue moon'

Silver-leaved grass/golden aster

White mountain mint
Black eyed susan
Goldsturm rudbeckia
Black-eyed Susan
Scarlet sage
Blue-eyed grass
Purple-eyed grass
Seaside goldenrod
Stokes Aster

Blue wood aster
Ironweed

Ironweed

Adams Needle Yucca
Golden alexander

Southern Wood Fern
Southern Shield fern

Dwarf palmetto

Sabal palmetto/Cabbage palm

1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal

1 gal
1 gal
3 gal
3 gal

$8
$8
$8
$8
$6
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$10
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$6
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

$10
$10
$25
$20
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